Name of the Department: Commerce (PA) SF
Activity Calendar for the Odd Semester of Academic Year 2023-24

Co-
S.No . coordinato Day
ofda Week Date Proposed activity r Order
ys
1 19.06.23 | College Reopen(2™ and 3™ ' :
Years )
2 20.6.23 Regular Academic Classes I \
BE M 21623 | Regular Academic Classes £
23.06.23
4 22.6.23 Regular Academic Classes v
5 23.6.23 Regular Academic Classes vV
24-06-23 | Saturday )
25-06-23 | Sunday | &
6 26.6.23 | College Reopen (First year) , VI ]
7 26.06.23 27.6.23 |Regular Academic Classes \ I k
to i
8 30.06.23 28.6.23 [Regular Academic Classes \ A \e
29.6.23 Bakrid (Holiday) \ \
9 30.6.23 [Regular Academic Classes | m \
01.07.23 | Saturday
02.07.23 | Sunday
10 03.07.23 Dept. Inauguration v
04.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes
& 03.07.23 o v
12 07 (t;,)] 23 05.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes VI
13 gt 06.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes 1
14 07.07.23 |Regular Academic Classes I
08.07.23 | Saturday
09.07.23 | Sunday
15 10.07.23  [Regular Academic Classes I
16 10.07.23 11.07.23  |Regular Academic Classes v
to
17 14.07.23 12.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes v
18 13.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes VI
19 14.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes I
15.07.23 | Saturday




| /’W"’&?”W o
_——-———1/“1/'—‘ coordinato Ordet
P r
ofda Week o't ﬂ//————*
/
e Sunday
o0k 70723 | Regular Academic ClaBseh ol o lll
S| 18.07.23 | Guest lecture _____-;-‘—/————"‘
T -
22 17.07.23 to 19.07.23 |[Regular Academic Classes
T L0 00.07.23  [Regular Academic Classes \4
24 51.07.23 _ [Regular Academic Classes A
22.07.23 Saturday
23.07.23 Sunday
25 04.07.23 [Regular Academic Classes [
24.07.23 55.07.23  [Regular Academic Classes : I
27 9 56.07.23  |Regular Academic Classes | 11
28.07.23
28 57.07.23 |Regular Acadcmic Classes v
29 \ 8.07.23 |Regular Academic Classes ’ v
l
\ 29.07.23 \ Saturday
| 30.07.23 | Sunday
31.07.23 ‘Regular Academic Classes VI
31.07.23 FOI 08.23 [Regular Academic Classes :
0 4.t008.23 02.08.23 [Regular Academic Classes .
03.08.23 [Holiday (Aadi perukku)
04.08.23 |Regular Academic Classes &
05.08.23 | Saturday
06.08.23 | Sunday
; 07.08.23 [Regular Academic Classes Head v
: 07.08.23 &Faculties :
A 0 08.08.23  |Regular Academic Classes v
11.08.23 ;
09.08.23  |Regular Academic Classes
35 VI
10.08.23 | Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
Bt : 11.08.23 | Orientation for Awareness on
Professional Courses I
12.08.23 | Saturday




Co-
S.No : coordinato Day
ofda Week Date Proposed activity r Order
ys
13.08.23 | Sunday \
37 14.08.23 [Regular Academic Classes 1 \
15.08.23 |Independence Day(Holida
14.08.23 ; 4 : \
39 to 16.08.23 [Regular Academic Classes 111 X
18.08.23 -
40 17.08.23  [Regular Academic Classes v \
41 18.08.23  [Regular Academic Classes \V/
19.08.23 Saturday
20.08.23 Sunday
42 21.08.23 \Regular Academic Classes VI
43 21.08.23 \22.08.23 \Regular Academic Classes I
a4 to i
elos s P.OS.?.?, \Regular Academic Classes I
45 24.08.23 |Regular Academic Classes 11
46 p5.08.23 |[Regular Academic Classes v
26.08.23 | Saturday | \
27.08.23 | Sunday | \
47 28.08.23 Commencement of Test-1 v j
48 28.08.23 29.08.23 Commencement ofTest-1 VI \
49 ’ ’to E 30.08.23 | Commencement ofTest-I !
50 01.09.23 31.08.23 Commencement of Test-1 11
51 01.09.23 Commencement of Test-1 I
02.09.23 | Saturday
03.09.23 | Sunday
52 04.0923 |Regular Academic Classes v
53 04.09.23 05.09.23 |[Regular Academic Classes v
54 08 :)(; 23 06.09.23 Regular Academic Classes VI
"\ 07.09.23 Holiday(Krishna Jayanthi)
‘ 08.09.23 Regular Academic Classes I
| ss |
09.09.23 | Saturday
V 10.09.23 | Sunday




Co-
S.No coordinato Day
ofda Week Date Proposed activity r Order
ys
56 11.0923 [Regular Academic Classes 11
57 12.0923 [Regular Academic Classes 101
11.09.23 ;
58 bE s 13.09.23 [Regular Academic Classes v
15.09.23
59 14.09.23 [Regular Academic Classes \
60 15.09.23  [Regular Academic Classes VI
16.09.23 Saturday
17.09.23 Sunday &4
61 18.09.23 | RegularAcademicClasses 1 j
18.09.23 19.09.23 | RegularAcademicClasses \ I A
63 o 0.09.23 |R i
22.09.23 egularAcademicClasses \ m A
64 1.09.23 RegularAcademicClasses v X
65 \ 20923 | RegularAcademicClasses v \
v 23.09.23 | Saturday o
24.0923 | Sunday ]
66 5.09.23 Guestlecture Head& ’
: Faculties I J
25 09 ” 6.09.23 [Regular Academic Classes I J _
7.0923 [Regular Academic Classes
29, 09 23 III
“ ‘2?09.23 Regular Academic Classes v
09.09.23  |Regular Academic Classes v
30.9.23 | Saturday .
01.10.23 | Sunday
71 02.10.23 [Regular Academic Classes VI
117 2.10.23 to 03.10.23 [Regular Academic Classes I
06.1023
73 04.10.23 [Regular Academic Classes Il
74 05.10.23 [Regular Academic Classes 111
75 06.10.23 | Regular Academic Classes IV
07.10.23 | Saturday
08.10.23 | Sunday
76 09.1023 |Regular Academic Classes \Y
17 10.10.23  |Regular Academic Classes Vi

el Sl



Co-
coordinato Day
Week Date Proposed activity r Order
09.10.23 \1 1.1023 |[Regular Academic Classes I 1
to 112.10.23  [Regular Academic Classes |
13.10.23 13.1023  [Regular Academic Classes m |
e 14.10.23 Saturday
15.10.23 Sunday
80 16.10.23 |Regular Academic Classes 1\
FEETRER W.l 023 |[Regular Academic Classes .
\ 82 16.1023  [18.10.23 [Regular Academic Classes VI
83 To 119.10.23  [Regular Academic Classes I
84 201023 D0.10.23 [Regular Academic Classes 11
21.10.23 | Saturday
22.10.23 | Sunday
85 ?3 1023 \Regular Academic Classes III
! “ otz \ Commencement of Test-I1 v /
23.10.23
87 To P5°10'23 \ Commencement of Test- 11 \% l
27.10.23
01022 Commencement of Test- 11 V1 X
89 27102 Commencement of Test- 11 \ \ 1 \
4 gi 0 Commencement of Test- 11 \ \ 11 j
" Head of the Department cipal
Dr. R. MUTHUKUMARAN,
Or. 5.3, GAVATHR, - M.A.,M.Phil.,B.Ed.,Ph.D.,
Associate Professor & e PRINCIPAL
A ot I N.G.M. College, Pollachi - 642 001
w.“.’ Coimbatore District




{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

